2R7 - Franklinton

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Louisiana

United States of America
K4

172ft (52m)

GMT -6

30.81944, -90.11253
land

2R7

n/a

n/a

915m (3002ft)
127°/307°

23m (75ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 17m (56ft)

Franklinton CTAF 122.900

Franklinton CTAF 122.900

Franklinton CTAF 122.900

Franklinton CTAF 122.900

Franklinton CTAF 122.900

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
GVB BOGALUSA NDB 13.4 76°
HP ANGER (HAMMOND) NDB 20.4 235.3°
PCU PICAYUNE VOR/DME 25 124°
MCB MC COMB VORTAC 30 343.2°
MC FERNI (MCCOMB) NDB 331 317.5°
HS HANCO (BAY ST LOUIS) NDB 40.5 119.2°
MS KINTE (NEW ORLEANS) NDB 49.9 199.8°
RQR RESERVE VOR/DME 50.3 213°
GP BAYOU NDB 53 109.3°
LBY EATON (HATTIESBURG) VORTAC 53.6 52.2°

HRV HARVEY (NEW ORLEANS) VORTAC 58.4

173.5°

frequency
353
212
113.95
116.70
413
221
338
110.80
360
110.60
114.10

airportsdxp.info - 2R7 - Franklinton - page 1



Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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